2016 Exam Calendar — Week 1

DATE

Morning — 7:45am

Afternoon — 11:45am

Monday, May 2

o Chemistry
- (14) Room 214

e Environmental Science
- (88) Aux Gym- Last Names A-K
- (89) Main Gym- Last Names L-Z

e Psychology
- (117) Aux Gym- Last Names A-C.Moore
- (117) Main Gym- Last Names K. Moore-Z
* (3) Non Standard Admin — Student Services
Conference Room

Tuesday, May 3 o Computer Science A e Physics1
- (7) Room 3220 - (89) Aux Gym
e Spanish Language
- (17) Mod 4, Room 3
Wednesday, May 4 e English Literature and Comp o Physics 2
- (119) Main Gym - (36) Aux Gym

Thursday, May 5

e Calculus AB/BC
- (28, 54) Aux Gym- All of AB, Last
Names A-A. Kharod of Calc BC

e Chinese Language and Culture
- (15) Mod 4, Room 3

e Calculus BC
- (83) Main Gym- Last Names D. Kim-Z
Friday, May 6 e US History e European History
- (126) Aux Gym Last Names A-K - (1) Student Services Conference Room
- (127) Main Gym Last Names L-Z
2016 Exam Calendar - Week 2
DATE Morning — 7:45am Afternoon — 11:45am

Monday, May 9

e Biology
- (68) Main Gym

e Music Theory
- (24) Mod 4, Room 3

Tuesday, May 10

e US Gov’t/Politics
- (156) Main Gym
* (1) Non Standard Admin — Student
Services Conference Room

e French Language
- (7) Mod 4, Room 3

Wednesday, May 11

e English Language and Composition
- (156) Main Gym
* (1) Non Standard Admin — Student
Services Conference Room

e Macroeconomics
- (9) Room 214

Thursday, May 12

o Comparative Gov’t/Politics
- (42) Aux Gym

e World History
- (5) Room 214

e Statistics

- (134) Aux Gym Last Names A-S. Medlin

- (135) Main Gym Last Names C. Meliones-Z
* (1) Non Standard Admin — Student Services
Conference Room
* (1) Non Standard Admin — Student Services
Office

Friday, May 13

e Human Geography
- (145) Aux Gym Last Names A-M. Lee
- (146) Main Gym Last Names B. Li-Z
* (1) Non Standard Admin — Student
Services Conference Room
* (1) Non Standard Admin — Student
Services Office

e Microeconomics
- (9) Room 3220




